
Contributions Contributions Contributions Contributions Transfers from Loans

Federal from from from from  the Total  Other Authorized  from  the Other Total Other Total 

Funds Individuals Parties Cmtes Candidate Contributions  Cmtes Candidate Loans Offsets Receipts Receipts

Republicans

BUSH, GEORGE $0 $22 $0 $0 $0 $22 $0 $0 $0 $86,237 $34,540 $120,799

BUCHANAN, PATRICK J* $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

DUKE, DAVID E $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Democrats

CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

AGRAN, LARRY $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

BROWN, EDMUND G JR $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

FULANI, LENORA B $0 $138,351 $0 $0 $35 $138,386 $0 $0 $2,900 $0 $0 $141,286

HARKIN, TOM $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

KERREY, J ROBERT** $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR $0 $94,157 $0 $0 $0 $94,157 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $94,157

TSONGAS, PAUL E $0 $506,895 $0 $200 $0 $507,095 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $507,095

WILDER, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS $0 $119,615 $0 $0 $0 $119,615 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $119,615

Independent

GRITZ, JAMES "BO" $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

PEROT, ROSS* $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Libertarian

MARROU, ANDRE V $0 $81,777 $0 $0 $0 $81,777 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,900 $84,677

Natural Law

HAGELIN, JOHN DR $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Taxpayers

PHILLIPS, HOWARD $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total $0 $940,817 $0 $200 $35 $941,052 $0 $0 $2,900 $86,237 $37,440 $1,067,629

*These totals were updated on 7/8/14 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Perot's and Buchanan's authorized committees.

**These totals were updated on 12/28/15 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Kerrey's authorized committees.

Presidential Table 1

Presidential Receipts through June 30, 1991


